
Date Days KEY DATES 

Wed 2-Apr SCHOOL SESSION COMMENCES

Sun 6-Apr RAMA NAVAMI HOLIDAY

Thu 10-Apr MAHAVIR JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Sun 13-Apr VAISHAKHI HOLIDAY

Mon 14-Apr AMBEDKAR JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Fri 18-Apr GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY

Sun 20-Apr SUNDAY

Sun 27-Apr SUNDAY

Sat 3-May VEER KESHRI CHANDRA HOLIDAY

Sun 4-May SUNDAY

Sun 11-May SUNDAY

Mon 12-May BUDDHA PURNIMA HOLIDAY

Thu 15-May PT1

Fri 16-May PT1

Sat 17-May PT1

Sun 18-May SUNDAY

Mon 19-May PT1

Tue 20-May PT1

Wed 21-May PT1

Sun 25-May SUNDAY

Wed 28-May SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS) & PTM

Thu 29-May SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Fri 30-May SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Sat 31-May SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Sun 1-Jun SUNDAY

Mon 2-Jun SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Tue 3-Jun SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Wed 4-Jun SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Thu 5-Jun SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Fri 6-Jun SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

Sat 7-Jun BAKRID/EID UL-ADHA (TENTATIVE DATE)

Sun 8-Jun SUNDAY

Mon
9-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Tue
10-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Wed
11-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Thu
12-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Fri
13-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Sat
14-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Sun 15-Jun SUNDAY

Mon
16-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Tue
17-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)
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Wed
18-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Thu
19-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Fri
20-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Sat
21-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Sun 22-Jun SUNDAY

Mon
23-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Tue
24-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Wed
25-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Thu
26-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Fri
27-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Sat
28-Jun SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)

Sun 29-Jun SUNDAY

Mon
30-Jun SUMMER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS) & TEACHER'S MEETING

Tue 1-Jul SCHOOL REOPENS FOR STUDENTS

Sun 6-Jul MUHARRAM/ASHURA (TENTATIVE DATE)

Sun 13-Jul SUNDAY

Wed 16-Jul HARELA HOLIDAY

Sun 20-Jul SUNDAY

Sun 27-Jul SUNDAY

Sun 3-Aug SUNDAY

Mon 4-Aug PT2

Tue 5-Aug PT2

Wed 6-Aug PT2

Thu 7-Aug PT2

Fri 8-Aug PT2

Sat 9-Aug RAKSHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY

Sun 10-Aug SUNDAY

Mon 11-Aug PT2

Fri 15-Aug INDEPENDENCE DAY (CELEBRATION)

Sat 16-Aug JANMASHTAMI HOLIDAY

Sun 17-Aug SUNDAY

Sat 23-Aug PTM

Sun 24-Aug SUNDAY

Sun 31-Aug SUNDAY

Thu 4-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Fri
5-Sep MILAD UN-NABI/ID-E-MILAD (TENTATIVE DATE) HOLIDAY

Sat 6-Sep ANANT CHATURDASHI HOLIDAY

Sun 7-Sep SUNDAY
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Mon 8-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Tue 9-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Wed 10-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Thu 11-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Fri 12-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Sat 13-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Sun 14-Sep SUNDAY

Mon 15-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Tue 16-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS

Wed 17-Sep VISHWAKARMA POOJA HOLIDAY

Sun 21-Sep SUNDAY

Mon 22-Sep MAHARAJA AGRASEN JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Sat 27-Sep PTM

Sun 28-Sep SUNDAY

Wed 1-Oct MAHANAVMI HOLIDAY

Thu 2-Oct MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI /DUSSEHRA HOLIDAY

Sun 5-Oct SUNDAY

Tue 7-Oct MAHARSHI VALMIKI JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Sun 12-Oct SUNDAY

Sun 19-Oct SUNDAY

Mon 20-Oct DEEPAWALI HOLIDAY

Tue 21-Oct DEEPAWALI HOLIDAY 

Wed 22-Oct GOVARDHAN POOJA HOLIDAY

Thu 23-Oct BHAI DOOJ HOLIDAY

Sun 26-Oct SUNDAY

Tue 28-Oct CHHATH PUJA HOLIDAY

Sat 1-Nov IGAS- BAGWAL HOLIDAY

Sun 2-Nov SUNDAY

Wed 5-Nov GURU NANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Sat 8-Nov ANNUAL FUNCTION

Sun 9-Nov SUNDAY

Sat 15-Nov PRE- BOARD 1

Sun 16-Nov SUNDAY

Mon 17-Nov PRE- BOARD 1

Wed 19-Nov PRE- BOARD 1

Fri 21-Nov PRE- BOARD 1, PT3

Sat 22-Nov PT3

Sun 23-Nov SUNDAY

Mon 24-Nov PT3

Tue 25-Nov PRE- BOARD 1, PT3

Wed 26-Nov PT3

Thu 27-Nov PRE- BOARD 1, PT3

Fri 28-Nov PT3

Sat 29-Nov PRE- BOARD 1

Sun 30-Nov SUNDAY

Sat 6-Dec PTM

Sun 7-Dec SUNDAY

Sat 13-Dec PRE- BOARD 2
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Sun 14-Dec SUNDAY

Mon 15-Dec PRE- BOARD 2

Wed 17-Dec PRE- BOARD 2

Fri 19-Dec PRE- BOARD 2

Sun 21-Dec SUNDAY

Mon 22-Dec PRE- BOARD 2

Wed 24-Dec PRE- BOARD 2

Thu 25-Dec CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

Fri 26-Dec PRE- BOARD 2

Sun 28-Dec SUNDAY

Thu 1-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Fri 2-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Sat 3-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Sun 4-Jan SUNDAY

Mon 5-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Tue 6-Jan
WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)/ GURU 

GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Wed 7-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Thu 8-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Fri 9-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Sat 10-Jan WINTER BREAK  (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS)

Sun 11-Jan SUNDAY

Mon 12-Jan WINTER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS) & TEACHERS MEETING

Tue 13-Jan WINTER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS) & TEACHERS MEETING

Wed 14-Jan MAKAR SANKRANTI HOLIDAY

Thu 15-Jan SCHOOL REOPEN AFTER WINTER BREAK

Sun 18-Jan SUNDAY

Mon 19-Jan PT4

Tue 20-Jan PT4

Wed 21-Jan PT4

Thu 22-Jan PT4

Fri 23-Jan SARASWATI PUJA ( BASANT PANCHMI)

Sat 24-Jan PT4

Sun 25-Jan SUNDAY

Mon 26-Jan REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

Tue 27-Jan PT4

Sun
1-Feb

KHATIMA OPEN RUN 4.0/ GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI

Mon 2-Feb SCHOOL OFF

Sat
7-Feb FAREWELL/GOODLUCK CEREMONY (XII)/PTM

Sun 8-Feb SUNDAY

Sun 15-Feb SUNDAY

Mon 16-Feb MAHA SHIVRATRI HOLIDAY

Sun 22-Feb SUNDAY

Sun 1-Mar SUNDAY

Tue 3-Mar HOLIKA DAHAN HOLIDAY
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Wed 4-Mar HOLI HOLIDAY

Sun 8-Mar SUNDAY

Tue 10-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Wed 11-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Thu 12-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Fri 13-Mar JAMAT-UL-VIDA HOLIDAY

Sat 14-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Sun 15-Mar SUNDAY

Mon 16-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Tue 17-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Wed 18-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Thu 19-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Fri 20-Mar RAMZAAN EID/EID-UL-FITR HOLIDAY

Sat 21-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Sun 22-Mar SUNDAY

Mon 23-Mar ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Sat 28-Mar PTM - ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Sun 29-Mar SUNDAY


